Name of the Corporate Debtor: Morarjee Textiles Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 24-08-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Not Admitted under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6112424881

5991013884

69.19

121410996.82

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1600729059

1576078889

18.20

24650170

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

1202

220866074

1200

34184678

0.39

116284930

70180487

215978

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

329

79616804

306

42255820

0.49

7410763

29950222

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

996678771

642197927

7.42

66613

354414231

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

197

4096888086

177

372634610

4.30

3594162231

6914865

123176380

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

13107203675

8658365808

0.00

3710447161

205983724.82

532406981

NA
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