Name of the Corporate Debtor: Morarjee Textiles Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 24-08-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	6112424881	7	5991013884	69.19	0	121410996.82	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1600729059	5	1576078889	18.20	0	0	24650170	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	1202	220866074	1200	34184678	0.39	116284930	70180487	215978	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	329	79616804	306	42255820	0.49	0	7410763	29950222	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	996678771	5	642197927	7.42	0	66613	354414231	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	197	4096888086	177	372634610	4.30	3594162231	6914865	123176380	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		1749	13107203675	1700	8658365808	100.00	3710447161	205983724.82	532406981	